
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

23 
4 

92 
2 

22 
63 
5 

17 
10 
11 
12 
32 
6 
3 

33 
30 
8 

61 
9 

91 
90 

Name 

Jace Denmark 
Michael d’Orlando 
Billy Frazer 
Jackson Lee 
Myles Rowe 
Trey Burke 
Nicky Hays 
Nikita Johnson 
Thomas Nepveu 
Dylan Christie 
Bijoy Garg 
Christian Weir 
Evagoras Papasavvas 
Jagger Jones 
Spike Kohlbecker 
Viktor Andersson 
Danny Dyszelski 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Jorge Garciarce 
Joey Brienza 
Jacob Douglas 

Hometown 

Phoenix AZ 
Hartsdale NY 
Auckland New Zealand 
Indianapolis IN 
Atlanta GA 
Alvin TX 
Huntington Beach Ca 
St Petersburg FL 
Oka QC Canada 
Princeton NJ 
Stanford CA 
Naperville IL 
Kirkland WA 
Charlotte NC 
St Louis MO 
Linkoping Sweden 
Charlotte NC 
Hartsdale NY 
Guadalajara Mexico 
Denver CO 
Christchurch New Zealand 

Best Tm 

2:11.1855 
2:11.3416 
2:11.4109 
2:11.4835 
2:11.7746 
2:11.8459 
2:11.9973 
2:12.0410 
2:12.0457 
2:12.0594 
2:12.0893 
2:12.1331 
2:12.2478 
2:12.2906 
2:12.3452 
2:12.8177 
2:13.2059 
2:13.6631 
2:13.7787 

Diff 

0.1561 
0.2254 
0.2980 
0.5891 
0.6604 
0.8118 
0.8555 
0.8602 
0.8739 
0.9038 
0.9476 
1.0623 
1.1051 
1.1597 
1.6322 
2.0204 
2.4776 
2.5932 

Gap 

0.1561 
0.0693 
0.0726 
0.2911 
0.0713 
0.1514 
0.0437 
0.0047 
0.0137 
0.0299 
0.0438 
0.1147 
0.0428 
0.0546 
0.4725 
0.3882 
0.4572 
0.1156 

Best Speed 

110.152 
110.022 
109.963 
109.903 
109.660 
109.601 
109.475 
109.439 
109.435 
109.423 
109.399 
109.362 
109.268 
109.232 
109.187 
108.799 
108.482 
108.111 
108.017 

- 
- 

In Lap 

8 
8 

11 
8 
8 
7 
7 
9 
5 
3 
6 
3 
5 
6 
7 

19 
8 
7 

19 
0 
0 

Laps 

20 
17 
16 
18 
20 
18 
17 
21 
17 
17 
17 
14 
14 
17 
18 
21 
22 
15 
20 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Road America RTI Test 

Road America RTI Event Test 

USF2000 Test 1 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:55:00 

Raod America 4.014 miles 

6/9/2022 08:55 


